
Request for Proposal Timeline  
AmeriCorps Funding  

2017-2018 Program Year  

 
 
 
Tuesday, August 16, 2016   Request for Proposal Opens 
 
 
Friday, September 9, 2016  Letters of Intent to Apply Due to Serve  
      Idaho (Required) 5 PM MST 
 
Tuesday, September 13, 2016 TA Conference Call - 2 P.M. MST (Required) 
 
Friday, October 28, 2016   Peer Review Committee Conference Call 
 
 
Tuesday, November 1, 2016 eGrants Applications Due to Serve Idaho  

 

 
Friday, November 4, 2016 Distribute Apps to Peer Review Committee  
 
 
Wednesday, December 7, 2016 Grant Review Committee Meeting 
 
 
Thursday, December 8, 2016  Commission Confirmation 
 
 
Monday, December 12, 2016  eGrants notice to re-write 
 
 
Friday, December 23, 2016 eGrants Re-submission due to Serve Idaho 5 PM 

MST 
 
 
Thursday, December 29, 2016   Applications Sent to CNCS 
 
 
Mid-summer 2017    Award notice from CNCS 
 
 
 
 
 
 


